1 2 3 4 5 76
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
E

Au0.38μm
Au0.76μm
Type code
Code Definition
5
CustomizedX
15、26、44
Size table
53.04 47.04
39.20
30.80
A
33.30
25.00
B
38.40
24.66
C
32.06
18.32
9.16
D
16.35
Pin Number
44Pin
26Pin
15Pin
E
21.86
21.86
20.96
CustomizedX
Screw Rivet(UNC4-40)+harpoon
CustomizedX
b
PBT black UL94V-0
SALT SPRAY 48HG
Halogen-free PBT black
UL94V-0 SALT SPRAY 48HC
c
c
f 1 292672 Huanjiang Xu 2018.03.29
g 1 410907 xudongbin 2019.09.09
h 1 442588  xudongbin 2020.03.06
9 PBT blue UL94V-0 h
Lawrence 2020.03.12
Juanli lai 2020.03.13
Alan 2020.03.13
1 2 3 4 5 76
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
E
D
C
B
A
Projection Rev. Weight Scale
APP
STD
MAN
CHK
DRAW lei 2008.12.17
Mark NO. File NO. Signature Date
Sheet 2 2 of 2